
Batesville rated in Top 10  for “Best Cities for Young Families in Indiana”   

NerdWallet, January 2015

The Greater Cincinnati Region ranks 6th in U.S. for leading the American 

manufacturing revival.

Forbes via REDI Cincinnati (Regional Economic Development Initiative), representing a 

3-state regional of IN, KY, and OH



SITE 1

SITE 2

SITE 5

SITE 4

SITE 3

SITE

Detention

AVAILABILITY

SITE 1 ± 11.34 acres

SITE 2 ± 10.14 acres

SITE 3 ± 11.15 acres

SITE 4 ± 10.55 acres

SITE 5 ± 6.53 acres



BUILDING #1 SPECIFICATIONS

BUILDING AREA 50,400 SF

DIMENSIONS 210’ wide x 240’ deep

CLEAR HEIGHT 32’

SITE AREA  11.34 acres

COLUMN SPACING 30’ x 80’

DOCK EQUIPMENT BTS

DRIVE-IN DOORS BTS

AUTO PARKING 101 spaces expandable

TRAILER PARKING Available

TRUCK COURT 140’

ZONING I-2

Detention

BUILDING 1

210’ X 240’

50,400 SF

FUTURE BUILDING

210’ X 240’

50,400 SF

FUTURE BUILDING

210’ X 240’

50,400 SF

42 Parking Spaces 80 Future Parking Spaces

Up to 6 Truck Docks 20 Future Truck Docks

Future Truck Court & Access Road
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Potential Future Trailer Parking Spaces

D
R

IV
E

-I
N

6
0
’

8
0
’

6
0

8
0
’30’

A
c
c
e
s
s
 R

o
a
d

210’

2
4
0
’

OTHER DESIGN DETAILS

CONSTRUCTION 

Precast on North and West facades metal 

on East and South facades

(for expandability)

ROOF Standing seam metal roof

FLOOR / LIGHTING /

HVAC / ELECTRIC /

FIRE PROTECTION

Shall be installed per Occupant’s 

specifications

UTILITY PROVIDERS

Electric:

Gas

Water & Sewer

Southeastern REMC

City of Batesville

City of Batesville



DEMOGRAPHICS

Population

Batesville 6,660

Ripley County 28,420

Batesville

Ripley County

Franklin County

5-mile radius of I-74

10-mile radius of I-74

20-mile radius of I-74

6,660

28,420

22,240

9,060

22,290

75,380

Income

Avg. HH income

Median HH income

$78,230

$60,450

Labor Force

Manufacturing

Retail

11,588

13,543

Major Employers

Hill-Rom, Inc.

Batesville Casket

Hillenbrand

Margaret Mary Health

Batesville Tool & Die

Batesville Community Schools

1,800

800

100

480

300

260

Higher Education

Ivy Tech Community College

College Cooperative Southeast

Southeastern IN Career Center

IUPUC

Franklin College

Northern Kentucky University

University of Cincinnati

Hanover College

University of Indianapolis

Butler University

Indiana University

University of Louisville

Batesville

Greensburg & Versailles

Versailles

Columbus, IN – 50 miles

Franklin IN – 43 miles

Highland Heights, KY – 50 miles

Cincinnati, OH – 47 miles

Hanover, IN – 50 miles

Indianapolis, IN – 67 miles

Indianapolis, IN – 67 miles

Bloomington, IN – 95 miles

Louisville, KY – 95 miles

U.S. population

within a 1-day drive

Interstate systems

intersect within Indiana

Represents Batesville

in pass-thru interstates

in pass-thru truck tonnage

cost of doing business

best state infrastructure

largest FedEx Hub

largest cargo airport in the U.S.

in domestic waterborne shipments

in foreign + domestic waterborne shipments


